
p = Number of poles.

*General sizes and weights given by
the motor manufacturer.
Geared motors designed to be
driven by motors with special
voltages or frequencies, special
types of insulation, brake motors, for
single-phase, or direct current
supply, etc., can be delivered on
order. Size and model or the flange
and motor shaft diameter must then
be indicated.
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MOTORES CON BRIDA S/IEC PARA ACOPLAR
FLANGED MOTORS ACC. TO IEC FOR COUPLING
MOTEURS A BRIDE S/IEC A ACCOUPLER

p = Número de polos.

*Dimensiones y pesos orientativos
según fabricante del motor.
A petición pueden suministrarse los
moto-reductores preparados para
acoplar motores con tensión o fre-
cuencia especial, con aislamiento
especial, motores freno, monofási-
cos, de corriente contínua, etc., será
preciso indicar el tamaño y tipo
constructivo ó la brida y diámetro
del eje motor.

p = Nombre de pôles.

*Dimensions et poids indicatifs
selon le fabricant du moteur.
Sur demande, nous pouvons livrer
les moto-réducteurs prévus pour
accoupler de moteurs de tension ou
de fréquence spéciale, avec isola-
tion spéciale, moteurs à frein,
monophasés, à courant continu,
etc., indiquer les dimensions et le
type de la fabrication ou la bride et
le diamètre de l'axe moteur.

Tipo constructivo B5 / Model B5 / Type de la fabrication B5

1122 15

18.5

1.1

Tamaño
Size

Taille
D

Kw CV

4p
1500

6p
1000

8p
700

4p
1500

6p
1000

8p
700

Peso
Weight
Poids

M N PIi t uLm* m* o*f1

0.090.12

0.09

0.12

0.18

0.37

0.25

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.55

0.75

0.370.75

1.5 0.551.1

0.75

1.1

2.2 1.5

3

1.54 2.2

2.25.5 3

37.5 4

5.5

411 7.5

5.5

7.515 11

30 18.5

22

18.537

2245 30

3055 37

0.120.16

0.12

0.16

0.25

0.50

0.37

0.25

0.37

0.50

0.75

1

1.5 0.501

2 0.751.5

3 2

4

25.5 3

37.5 4

410 5.5

1530 20

25

7.5

5.515 10

7.5

1020 15

40 25

30

2550

3060 40

4075 50

11 3.5 182 23 115 95 95 118 140 12.5 4

14
4x10

201 30 130 102 110 132 160 16 5

19
3.5

228 40 118

130

154

200

21.5 6

24

4x12

242
50

165

124 172 27 8
262

28

4 4x15

323
60 215

141
180

198
250 31 8

38

366 155 240

403

80 265 174 230 280 300 41 10
441

42

110

300

239

250

324

350

45 12
508

5

4x19
48

15 20

552

562

600
269 364 51.5 14 170

55 667 350 306 300 404 400 58.8 16 228

60
8x17.5

695 400 335
350 470 450

64
18140

285

313

41369790 500 43060

3.5

16

22

32

46

50

80

90

130

155

1

1.5
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MOTORES CON BRIDA S/IEC PARA ACOPLAR
FLANGED MOTORS ACC. TO IEC FOR COUPLING
MOTEURS A BRIDE S/IEC A ACCOUPLER

p = Número de polos.

*Dimensiones y pesos orientativos
según fabricante del motor.
A petición pueden suministrarse los
moto-reductores preparados para
acoplar motores con tensión o fre-
cuencia especial, con aislamiento
especial, motores freno, monofási-
cos, de corriente contínua, etc., será
preciso indicar el tamaño y tipo
constructivo ó la brida y diámetro
del eje motor.

p = Nombre de pôles.

*Dimensions et poids indicatifs
selon le fabricant du moteur.
Sur demande, nous pouvons livrer
les moto-réducteurs prévus pour
accoupler de moteurs de tension ou
de fréquence spéciale, avec isola-
tion spéciale, moteurs à frein,
monophasés, à courant continu,
etc., indiquer les dimensions et le
type de la fabrication ou la bride et
le diamètre de l’axe moteur.

p = Number of poles.

*General sizes and weights given by
the motor manufacturer.
Geared motors designed to be
driven by motors with special
voltages or frequencies, special
types of insulation, brake motors, for
single-phase, or direct current
supply, etc., can be delivered on
order. Size and model or the flange
and motor shaft diameter must then
be indicated.

Tipo constructivo B5 / Model B5 / Type de la fabrication B5

180L 1122 15

180M 18.5

100L

1.1

112M

Tamaño
Size

Taille
D

Kw CV Peso
Weight
Poids

M N PIi t uLm* m* o*f1

71

63 0.090.12

80

0.09

0.12

0.18

0.37

0.25

90S

0.18

0.25

0.37

0.55

0.75

90L

0.370.75

1.5 0.551.1

0.75

1.1

2.2 1.5

3

1.54 2.2

132S 2.25.5 3

132M

160M

37.5 4

5.5
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411 7.5

5.5

7.515 11
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0.12

0.16
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55 667 350 306 300 404 400 58.8 16
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4.5

6.5

10

16

24

27

40

48

75

94

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/transmision/motores-reductores/f/cidepa

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118


	Motores con brida RO, CRO Y RL
	Motores con brida XR2-XR3



